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Nom

ARRIVAULT-JOCHEM Anouchka

AVON Lilian

AYVAZYAN Aleksandre
BAUM Antoine
BELLAHCENE Jenna
CIKRIKCI Emirhan
CORDAS Vlad Stefan
CRASSO Simeo

DE MOURA Chloe
GHORGHANYAN Grigor
HAROUTYUNYAN Erika
IINO JUBIN Enzo
JABRI Ayman
LEBHERTZ Corentin
LEFEBVRE Olga
LEVEAU Sylvain
MAGNAN!I Helios
MOBASHER Anthony
MOBASHER lliyas
PETRACCA Ethan
RAOUZAIOU Artemis
RITTER Maxime
ROHMER SADOUN Nina
ROHNER Jules

ROY Esteban

SALA Matteo
SCHEBACHER Leane
SCHUTZ Bastien
SOYEUX Gabriel
VUILLET Nathan

POUSSINS 2éme Rapide Mundo 2017
Liste des participants

Rapide
799 E
1070 R
1310 R
860 R
1480 R
960 R
1050 R
830 R
1110 R
890 R
940 R
1320 R
1250 R
1200 R
1220 R
980 R
970 R
1390 R
1210R
799 E
930 R
810 R
799 E
799 E
799 E
1360 R
1230 R
1080 R
1160 R
900 R

Cat.
PouF
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouF
PouM
PouM
PouM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Club

Kaissa

C.E. Selestat

C.E. Strasbourg

Club d'Echecs d'Altorf
Bischwiller
Bischwiller
Bischwiller

C.E. Selestat

Colmar Echecs

C.E. Strasbourg

C.E. Strasbourg

Club d'Echecs Erstein
Bischwiller

Club d'Echecs Erstein
C.E. Selestat

FFCI Hoenheim

Club d'Echecs Erstein
llikirch-Graffenstaden
lllkirch-Graffenstaden
Bischwiller

C.E. Selestat

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
L'Echiquier du Rhin Gambsheim

Mulhouse Philidor
Mulhouse Philidor
Colmar Echecs
Colmar Echecs
C.E. Selestat



